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Informasi Matakuliah

Kode Matakuliah
ENG362

Nama Matakuliah
SHORT STORIES

SKS
2

&% Komponen Nilai

No NIM

1 1610733026
2 1710731001
3 1710731005
4 1710731009
5 1710731012
6 1710731013
7 1710731014
8 1710731015
9 1710731021

10 1710731022

11 1710731023

Template Nilai

Mahasiswa

DAVID

TASYA AULIA
FAGHIRA

VENESSA
KHAIRIFA SEFRA

IBNU RIFKI

SEPNIILMI

TUTI HANDAYANI

RIVO YONAS

ALVESTRA

TIARA MONIKA

INTAN

FANNY ALISYA

PUTRI

DINI KHAIRU
ZUHRA
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Import Nilai
Angkatan UTS
2016 50
2017 60
2017 60
2017 50
2017 50
2017 60
2017 50
2017 50
2017 60
2017 60
2017 60

Informasi Dosen Kelas

Nama Dosen

1. MARLIZA YENI, SS, MA

2. EDRIA SANDIKA, S.S, M.Hum.

Nama Kelas

ENG362-SASING (SASTRA)
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Status
Nilai Aksi

v
Lengkap
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No

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NIM

1710732004

1710732007

1710732013

1710732022

1710732027

1710732032

1710732038

1710733001

1710733005

1710733007

1710733009

1710733012

1710733018

1710733020

1710733025

Mahasiswa

LINTANG WENING
JATI

SUCIATI AGUSTIN

AYU KURNIA
FEBRI

SUHELTIA

NADIA HULWA

MUTIA

AMANDA AISYAH
PUTRI

SATRIA KUNTARA
SANTOSO

RIZKA MAQHFIRA
MEDSI

FELAHANA
NABILA

POPI OKTAVIANTI

CEENJI WIYURES

GUSCI WARDANI

HIKMAHTUL

HIJRAH ARMY

SALMA NURUL
AISYAH
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